DATE/TIME
11/7/2021 9:50
11/7/2021 10:36
11/7/2021 10:31
11/7/2021 9:48
11/7/2021 9:49
11/7/2021 9:25
11/7/2021 9:40
11/7/2021 10:32
11/7/2021 10:44
11/7/2021 9:52
11/7/2021 10:25
11/7/2021 9:24
11/7/2021 10:39
11/7/2021 10:42
11/7/2021 9:36
11/7/2021 10:37
11/7/2021 10:35
11/7/2021 9:34
11/7/2021 10:39
11/7/2021 9:38
11/7/2021 10:38
11/7/2021 10:43
11/7/2021 10:40
11/7/2021 9:34
11/7/2021 10:41
11/7/2021 9:24
11/7/2021 9:46
11/7/2021 10:32
11/7/2021 10:34
11/7/2021 10:33
11/7/2021 9:26
11/7/2021 9:39

LANE
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

COMPETITOR

6520, KRUBEN NAIDOO
6B40, NAITLAN NAIDOO
6502, SAIF DUSTIGAR

6510, ELI NAIDU

6502, SAIF DUSTIGAR

6B40, NAITLAN NAIDOO
6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
6510, ELI NAIDU

6WDO02, GARY VANDAYAR
4C20, NIVASHAN GOVENDER
8B15, LOOSHAN GOVENDER
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
4C20, NIVASHAN GOVENDER
8501, HAMZA AKOO

8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8B05, KIRSTEN NAIDOO
8A03, BRIAN NAIDOO
8WD20, ASHLEY MILAN
4BF08, SHELDON KAWAL
4BF08, SHELDON KAWAL
8WD20, ASHLEY MILAN
4502, AQIL SAYED

4C02, CLAUDE RAJAGOPAL
6A04, MASON MOODLEY
6A04, MASON MOODLEY
4502, AQIL SAYED

4BF01, SHANE VADIVAL
8WD10, RASEN RAMPERSAD
4BF01, SHANE VADIVAL
4WD27, ZAHID HASSIM
8A05, RAVESH BHARATH
8501, HAMZA AKOO

800M ET 800M SPEED 1/4MILE ET

16.039
18.265
18.004
18.755
18.129
19.003
17.951
19.112
17.817
19.066

18.85
17.978
19.313

18.85
18.746

18.77
18.538
18.162
20.375
20.644
18.749
19.817
20.157
19.768
20.158
21.015
20.803
19.481
20.603
20.591
20.836
20.855

286.26
259.89
256.96
254.1
253.84
253.49
253.4
253.22
252.87
250.27
246.97
246.39
245.89
243.84
242.62
240.71
237.96
237.04
236.8
234.45
234
232.66
232.36
227.65
226.88
225.82
220.57
219.65
219.45
213.36
212.92
164.65

10.551
12.111
11.842
12.524
11.88
12.803
11.773
12.865
11.63
12.81
12.595
11.654
12.944
12.362
12.253
12.172
11.921
11.483
13.692
13.923
11.999
13.17
13.361
12.78
13.114
14.308
13.743
12.335
13.442
13.157
13.405
12.76



